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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

152-C-M-1
Archer: Reijnders Walter 1A
Country or State Code: 167 -VZOD CT
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 13 6 6 4 16 193 2 0
2 5 5 4 14 31 0 2 14 6 5 5 16 209 1 2
3 6 6 4 16 47 2 0 15 6 4 4 14 223 1 0
4 4 4 4 12 59 0 0 16 6 5 4 15 238 1 1
5 6 6 4 16 75 2 0 17 6 5 4 15 253 1 1
6 5 4 4 13 88 0 1 18 5 6 6 17 270 2 1
7 6 4 4 14 102 1 0 19 5 5 5 15 285 0 3
8 6 5 3 14 116 1 1 20 6 5 5 16 301 1 2
9 5 5 4 14 130 0 2 21 6 5 4 15 316 1 1
10 6 5 4 15 145 1 1 22 6 5 4 15 331 1 1
11 6 6 5 17 162 2 1 23 5 5 5 15 346 0 3
12 6 5 4 15 177 1 1 24 5 5 5 15 361 0 3
Total | 361 | 23 | 28 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
g e — LTI
o~ 621416 422
No? 152-C-M-2
Archer: Reijnders Walter 1A
Country or State Code: 167 -VZOD CT
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 4 14 14 0 2 13 6 6 4 16 197 2 0
2 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 14 6 5 3 14 211 1 1
3 6 3 3 12 42 1 0 15 6 6 6 18 229 3 0
4 5 5 4 14 56 0 2 16 6 5 4 15 244 1 1
5 6 6 6 18 74 3 0 17 6 5 5 16 260 1 2
6 6 6 4 16 90 2 0 18 5 5 5 15 275 0 3
7 4 3 3 10 100 0 0 19 6 5 5 16 291 1 2
8 6 5 4 15 115 1 1 20 6 6 5 17 308 2 1
9 6 6 6 18 133 3 0 21 6 5 4 15 323 1 1
10 6 5 4 15 148 1 1 22 6 4 3 13 336 1 0
11 6 6 6 18 166 3 0 23 5 4 4 13 349 0 1
12 6 5 4 15 181 1 1 24 6 6 6 18 367 3 0
Total | 367 | 32 | 21 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

207-C-50M-1
Archer: Venter Marius 1 B
Country or State Code: 167 -VZOD W
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 13 6 5 4 15 186 1 1
2 5 5 4 14 29 0 2 14 6 6 5 17 203 2 1
3 5 5 3 13 42 0 2 15 6 5 5 16 219 1 2
4 4 4 4 12 54 0 0 16 6 6 5 17 236 2 1
5 6 5 3 14 68 1 1 17 6 6 3 15 251 2 0
6 5 4 4 13 81 0 1 18 6 5 4 15 266 1 1
7 4 4 3 11 92 0 0 19 6 6 5 17 283 2 1
8 5 5 5 15 107 0 3 20 6 6 4 16 299 2 0
9 6 6 5 17 124 2 1 21| 5 5 5 15 314 0 3
10 6 6 5 17 141 2 1 22 6 6 6 18 332 3 0
11 6 5 5 16 157 1 2 23 6 6 6 18 350 3 0
12 5 5 4 14 171 0 2 24 | 5 4 4 13 363 0 1
Total | 363 | 26 | 27 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
%? KA ECMUIIARI g2
o~ 621416 422
ayo” 207-C-50M-2
Archer: Venter Marius 1 B
Country or State Code: 167 -VZOD W
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 17 17 2 1 13 6 4 4 14 201 1 0
2 6 5 5 16 33 1 2 14 6 5 3 14 215 1 1
3 5 5 5 15 48 0 3 15 6 6 5 17 232 2 1
4 6 5 4 15 63 1 1 16 6 4 4 14 246 1 0
5 6 5 3 14 77 1 1 17 6 6 5 17 263 2 1
6 6 6 4 16 93 2 0 18 6 5 5 16 279 1 2
7 6 6 5 17 110 2 1 19 6 5 5 16 295 1 2
8 6 6 5 17 127 2 1 20 6 5 4 15 310 1 1
9 6 6 5 17 144 2 1 21 6 5 4 15 325 1 1
10 6 5 4 15 159 1 1 22| 5 5 4 14 339 0 2
11 6 5 5 16 175 1 2 23 6 5 5 16 355 1 2
12 | 4 4 4 12 187 0 0 24 6 6 5 17 372 2 1
Total | 372 | 29 | 28 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

211-C-M-1
Archer: Verwoerdt Max 1C
Country or State Code: 104 -Lew CT
Red| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 4 2 12 12 1 0 13 6 6 5 17 195 2 1
2 6 4 4 14 26 1 0 14 6 5 4 15 210 1 1
3 6 4 3 13 39 1 0 15 6 6 5 17 227 2 1
4 6 5 4 15 54 1 1 16 6 5 5 16 243 1 2
5 6 6 4 16 70 2 0 17 6 5 4 15 258 1 1
6 6 5 4 15 85 1 1 18 6 6 5 17 275 2 1
7 6 5 5 16 101 1 2 19 5 5 4 14 289 0 2
8 6 5 4 15 116 1 1 20 6 5 3 14 303 1 1
9 6 5 5 16 132 1 2 21 6 6 5 17 320 2 1
10 6 5 5 16 148 1 2 22 6 6 4 16 336 2 0
11 6 5 5 16 164 1 2 23 6 6 5 17 353 2 1
12 5 5 4 14 178 0 2 24 6 5 5 16 369 1 2
Total | 369 | 29 | 27 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
g e — LTI
o~ 621416 422
No? 211-C-M-2
Archer: Verwoerdt Max 1C
Country or State Code: 104 -Lew CT
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 6 18 18 3 0 13 6 5 4 15 206 1 1
2 6 5 2 13 31 1 1 14 | 4 4 3 11 217 0 0
3 6 6 5 17 48 2 1 15 6 6 6 18 235 3 0
4 6 5 5 16 64 1 2 16 6 6 5 17 252 2 1
5 6 5 4 15 79 1 1 17 6 5 5 16 268 1 2
6 6 5 5 16 95 1 2 18 6 5 5 16 284 1 2
7 6 6 4 16 111 2 0 19 5 5 5 15 299 0 3
8 5 5 5 15 126 0 3 20 5 5 4 14 313 0 2
9 6 6 5 17 143 2 1 21 6 6 5 17 330 2 1
10 6 6 4 16 159 2 0 22 6 6 5 17 347 2 1
11 6 6 5 17 176 2 1 23 6 6 5 17 364 2 1
12 6 5 4 15 191 1 1 24 6 6 3 15 379 2 0
Total | 379 | 34 | 27 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc

QPARK



5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024
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SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

155-C-M-1
Archer: Reule Jelle 1 D
Country or State Code: 008 -~ARC Rotterdam S cM
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
1 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 13 6 6 6 18 220 3 0
2 6 6 5 17 34 2 1 14 6 5 5 16 236 1 2
3 6 6 6 18 52 3 0 15 6 5 5 16 252 1 2
4 6 5 5 16 68 1 2 16 6 6 6 18 270 3 0
5 6 6 5 17 85 2 1 17 6 6 5 17 287 2 1
6 6 6 5 17 102 2 1 18 6 6 6 18 305 3 0
7 6 5 5 16 118 1 2 19 6 6 5 17 322 2 1
8 6 6 5 17 135 2 1 20 6 6 5 17 339 2 1
9 6 6 6 18 153 3 0 21 6 6 5 17 356 2 1
10 6 6 6 18 171 3 0 22 6 5 5 16 372 1 2
11 5 5 4 14 185 0 2 23 6 6 6 18 390 3 0
12 6 6 5 17 202 2 1 24 6 6 5 17 407 2 1
Total | 407 | 48 | 23 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
ARICAMTIAMDMRIINT0 g2
% 155-C-M-2 621416 422
Archer: Reule Jelle 1 D
Country or State Code: 008 -ARC Rotterdam CT
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 17 17 2 1 13 5 5 4 14 215 0 2
2 6 6 5 17 34 2 1 14 5 5 4 14 229 0 2
3 5 5 5 15 49 0 3 15 6 5 5 16 245 1 2
4 6 5 5 16 65 1 2 16 6 6 5 17 262 2 1
5 6 6 6 18 83 3 0 17 6 6 6 18 280 3 0
6 6 6 6 18 101 3 0 18 6 6 4 16 296 2 0
7 5 5 5 15 116 0 3 19 6 6 6 18 314 3 0
8 6 6 6 18 134 3 0 20 6 6 6 18 332 3 0
9 6 6 6 18 152 3 0 21 6 6 6 18 350 3 0
10 6 6 6 18 170 3 0 22 6 5 5 16 366 1 2
11 6 5 5 16 186 1 2 23 6 6 5 17 383 2 1
12 6 5 4 15 201 1 1 24 6 6 6 18 401 3 0
Total | 401 | 45 | 23 |
Ar cher Scor er
& =~ Luxarc



5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024
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SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

107-R-W-1
Archer: Koonings Mariska 2A
Country or State Code: 120 -Ons Genoegen W
Red| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 4 3 13 13 1 0 14 4 4 3 11 138 0 0
3 5 2 1 8 21 0 1 15 5 5 4 14 152 0 2
4 5 4 3 12 33 0 1 16 5 5 3 13 165 0 2
5 6 5 5 16 49 1 2 17 5 3 3 11 176 0 1
6 5 3 3 11 60 0 1 18| 6 4 3 13 189 1 0
7 3 M M 3 63 0 0 19| 6 6 4 16 205 2 0
8 6 4 2 12 75 1 0 20 5 4 4 13 218 0 1
9 4 4 4 12 87 0 0 21 5 5 3 13 231 0 2
10 5 4 M 9 96 0 1 22 6 6 4 16 247 2 0
11 4 4 3 11 107 0 0 23 6 5 4 15 262 1 1
12 4 4 1 9 116 0 0 24 4 4 3 11 273 0 0
13 4 4 3 11 127 0 0 1 5 4 4 13 286 0 1
Total | 286 | 9 | 16 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
7/ T
o~ 621416 422
VA 107-R-W-2
Archer: Koonings Mariska 2A
Country or State Code: 120 -Ons Genoegen W
Yelow| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 14 3 2 1 6 151 0 0
3 5 4 3 12 28 0 1 15| 3 3 3 9 160 0 0
4 6 4 4 14 42 1 0 16 6 5 2 13 173 1 1
5 4 3 3 10 52 0 0 17| 5 5 4 14 187 0 2
6 6 4 M 10 62 1 0 18 | 4 3 2 9 196 0 0
7 4 2 2 8 70 0 0 19 6 5 4 15 211 1 1
8 5 5 4 14 84 0 2 20 4 4 3 11 222 0 0
9 5 4 4 13 97 0 1 21 6 5 4 15 237 1 1
10 5 4 3 12 109 0 1 22 4 4 2 10 247 0 0
11 6 5 3 14 123 1 1 23 6 5 4 15 262 1 1
12 4 4 3 11 134 0 0 24 6 5 4 15 277 1 1
13 4 4 3 11 145 0 0 1 6 5 4 15 292 1 1
Total | 292 | 10 | 16 |
Ar cher Scor er
& =~ Luxarc



5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024
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SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

18-C-M-1
Archer: Berx Jordy 2 B
Country or State Code: 111 -MSB Target CT
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 14 | 6 6 6 18 216 3 0
3 6 5 5 16 31 1 2 15| 6 6 5 17 233 2 1
4 6 6 5 17 48 2 1 16| 6 6 6 18 251 3 0
5 6 6 6 18 66 3 0 17| 6 6 6 18 269 3 0
6 5 5 4 14 80 0 2 18| 6 6 6 18 287 3 0
7 6 5 5 16 96 1 2 19| 6 6 6 18 305 3 0
8 5 5 5 15 111 0 3 20| 6 6 6 18 323 3 0
9 6 6 5 17 128 2 1 21| 6 6 6 18 341 3 0
10| 6 6 5 17 145 2 1 22 | 6 6 6 18 359 3 0
11| 6 6 6 18 163 3 0 23| 6 6 4 16 375 2 0
12 | 6 6 6 18 181 3 0 24 | 6 6 6 18 393 3 0
13| 6 6 5 17 198 2 1 1 6 6 5 17 410 2 1
Total | 410 | 53 | 16 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
g e — LT
o~ 621416 422
& o@ 18-C-M-2
Archer: Berx Jordy 2 B
Country or State Code: 111 -MSB Target CT
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 14 6 5 4 15 216 1 1
3 6 5 5 16 33 1 2 15| 6 5 5 16 232 1 2
4 5 5 5 15 48 0 3 16| 6 6 6 18 250 3 0
5 6 6 6 18 66 3 0 17| 6 6 6 18 268 3 0
6 6 6 5 17 83 2 1 18| 6 5 4 15 283 1 1
7 6 6 5 17 100 2 1 19| 6 6 6 18 301 3 0
8 6 6 6 18 118 3 0 20| 6 5 5 16 317 1 2
9 5 5 5 15 133 0 3 21| 6 6 5 17 334 2 1
10| 6 6 5 17 150 2 1 22 | 4 4 4 12 346 0 0
11| 6 6 6 18 168 3 0 23| 6 6 5 17 363 2 1
12 | 6 6 6 18 186 3 0 24 | 6 6 6 18 381 3 0
13| 5 5 5 15 201 0 3 1 6 6 6 18 399 3 0
Total | 399 | 44 | 23 |
Ar cher Scor er
& =~ Luxarc



5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

ESQQ‘
[
o
&

b ) o®

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

131-C-W-1
Archer: Meyen Degryse Lena 2C
Country or State Code: 069 -DNM Ciw
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 14 6 6 5 17 208 2 1
3 6 5 5 16 32 1 2 15 6 6 5 17 225 2 1
4 5 4 4 13 45 0 1 16 6 5 5 16 241 1 2
5 6 6 5 17 62 2 1 17 6 6 5 17 258 2 1
6 6 5 4 15 77 1 1 18 6 6 5 17 275 2 1
7 6 6 5 17 94 2 1 19 6 6 5 17 292 2 1
8 6 5 4 15 109 1 1 20 6 6 5 17 309 2 1
9 6 6 5 17 126 2 1 21 6 5 5 16 325 1 2
10 6 6 5 17 143 2 1 22 6 6 5 17 342 2 1
11 6 6 5 17 160 2 1 23 6 6 5 17 359 2 1
12 6 4 4 14 174 1 0 24 6 4 4 14 373 1 0
13 6 6 5 17 191 2 1 1 6 5 5 16 389 1 2
Total | 389 | 38 | 25 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
(ARFARTCARTRTRATR RN o6
% 131-Coo 621416 422
Archer: Meyen Degryse Lena 2C
Country or State Code: 069 -DNM Ciw
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 14 6 4 4 14 207 1 0
3 6 5 5 16 34 1 2 15 6 6 5 17 224 2 1
4 6 5 4 15 49 1 1 16 6 4 4 14 238 1 0
5 6 6 4 16 65 2 0 17 6 6 5 17 255 2 1
6 6 6 5 17 82 2 1 18 5 5 5 15 270 0 3
7 6 5 4 15 97 1 1 19 6 5 4 15 285 1 1
8 6 6 5 17 114 2 1 20 6 6 4 16 301 2 0
9 5 5 5 15 129 0 3 21 6 6 6 18 319 3 0
10 6 6 3 15 144 2 0 22 6 4 4 14 333 1 0
11 6 6 6 18 162 3 0 23 6 6 5 17 350 2 1
12 6 6 5 17 179 2 1 24 6 6 5 17 367 2 1
13 5 5 4 14 193 0 2 1 6 6 6 18 385 3 0
Total | 385 | 39 | 20 |
Ar cher Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

106-C-M-1
Archer: Kools Reginald 2 D
Country or State Code: 069 -DNM CT
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 14 6 6 5 17 218 2 1
3 6 5 5 16 31 1 2 15 6 6 6 18 236 3 0
4 6 6 5 17 48 2 1 16 6 6 6 18 254 3 0
5 6 6 6 18 66 3 0 17 6 5 5 16 270 1 2
6 6 5 4 15 81 1 1 18 6 6 6 18 288 3 0
7 6 6 5 17 98 2 1 19 6 6 5 17 305 2 1
8 6 6 5 17 115 2 1 20 6 6 5 17 322 2 1
9 6 6 5 17 132 2 1 21 6 6 5 17 339 2 1
10 6 6 6 18 150 3 0 22 6 6 6 18 357 3 0
11 6 6 6 18 168 3 0 23 6 5 5 16 373 1 2
12 6 5 5 16 184 1 2 24 6 6 6 18 391 3 0
13 6 6 5 17 201 2 1 1 6 6 6 18 409 3 0
Total | 409 | 51 | 19 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
g e — LTI
o~ 621416 422
No® 106-C-M-2
Archer: Kools Reginald 2 D
Country or State Code: 069 -DNM CT
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 14 6 6 5 17 216 2 1
3 6 5 5 16 32 1 2 15 6 6 6 18 234 3 0
4 6 6 6 18 50 3 0 16 6 6 5 17 251 2 1
5 6 5 5 16 66 1 2 17 6 6 6 18 269 3 0
6 6 5 5 16 82 1 2 18 6 6 5 17 286 2 1
7 5 5 4 14 96 0 2 19 6 6 5 17 303 2 1
8 6 6 5 17 113 2 1 20 6 6 5 17 320 2 1
9 6 6 6 18 131 3 0 21 6 6 5 17 337 2 1
10 6 6 5 17 148 2 1 22 6 6 5 17 354 2 1
11 6 5 4 15 163 1 1 23 6 6 6 18 372 3 0
12 6 6 6 18 181 3 0 24 6 6 6 18 390 3 0
13 6 6 6 18 199 3 0 1 6 6 6 18 408 3 0
Total | 408 | 50 | 20 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

205-C-50M-1

Archer: Veldkamp Alex 3A

Country or State Code: 094 -HS Hilversum W
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 3 14 14 1 1 15 6 5 5 16 200 1 2
4 6 6 4 16 30 2 0 16| 6 5 5 16 216 1 2
5 5 5 4 14 44 0 2 17 6 4 4 14 230 1 0
6 6 4 3 13 57 1 0 18 4 4 3 11 241 0 0
7 5 4 4 13 70 0 1 19 5 5 4 14 255 0 2
8 6 5 5 16 86 1 2 20 6 5 5 16 271 1 2
9 6 6 6 18 104 3 0 21| 6 5 4 15 286 1 1
10| 6 5 5 16 120 1 2 22 | 6 6 6 18 304 3 0
11 6 6 5 17 137 2 1 23 6 5 4 15 319 1 1
12 5 4 4 13 150 0 1 24 6 4 3 13 332 1 0
13 6 6 5 17 167 2 1 5 5 5 15 347 0 3
14 6 6 5 17 184 2 1 6 5 5 16 363 1 2

Total | 363 | 26 | 27 |

Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024

g e — T

o~ 621416 422

M 205-C-50M-2

Archer: Veldkamp Alex 3A

Country or State Code: 094 -HS Hilversum - C50M
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 15 6 5 5 16 182 1 2
4 6 5 4 15 29 1 1 16 4 4 4 12 194 0 0
5 5 5 4 14 43 0 2 17 6 5 4 15 209 1 1
6 5 5 4 14 57 0 2 18 6 5 4 15 224 1 1
7 4 4 3 11 68 0 0 19 6 6 5 17 241 2 1
8 5 5 4 14 82 0 2 20| 6 5 4 15 256 1 1
9 6 6 4 16 98 2 0 21 6 5 5 16 272 1 2
10 5 4 2 11 109 0 1 22 5 5 5 15 287 0 3
11 6 6 5 17 126 2 1 23 6 5 4 15 302 1 1
12 4 4 4 12 138 0 0 24 6 5 5 16 318 1 2
13 5 4 3 12 150 0 1 6 5 5 16 334 1 2
14 6 6 4 16 166 2 0 6 6 5 17 351 2 1

Total | 351 | 19 | 29 |

Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

85-C-M-1
Archer: Holl Xander 3 B
Country or State Code: 065 -De vrolijke schutters - CcM
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 15 6 5 4 15 201 1 1
4 6 6 4 16 32 2 0 16 5 5 4 14 215 0 2
5 6 5 3 14 46 1 1 17 6 5 5 16 231 1 2
6 5 5 5 15 61 0 3 18 6 5 4 15 246 1 1
7 6 5 5 16 77 1 2 19 6 5 4 15 261 1 1
8 6 5 5 16 93 1 2 20 6 6 6 18 279 3 0
9 5 4 4 13 106 0 1 21 6 6 6 18 297 3 0
10 6 5 5 16 122 1 2 22 6 6 5 17 314 2 1
11 5 5 5 15 137 0 3 23 6 6 5 17 331 2 1
12 6 6 5 17 154 2 1 24 5 5 4 14 345 0 2
13 6 6 5 17 171 2 1 4 4 4 12 357 0 0
14 6 5 4 15 186 1 1 6 5 4 15 372 1 1
Total | 372 | 28 | 29 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
QLT TR ———
% B5-CM-2 621416 422
Archer: Holl Xander 3 B
Country or State Code: 065 -De vrolijke schutters - CcM
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 15 6 5 5 16 190 1 2
4 4 4 4 12 26 0 0 16 6 5 4 15 205 1 1
5 6 6 4 16 42 2 0 17 5 5 4 14 219 0 2
6 6 4 4 14 56 1 0 18 6 6 5 17 236 2 1
7 6 6 4 16 72 2 0 19 6 6 5 17 253 2 1
8 6 5 5 16 88 1 2 20 5 5 4 14 267 0 2
9 6 5 4 15 103 1 1 21 6 5 5 16 283 1 2
10 5 4 4 13 116 0 1 22 4 4 4 12 295 0 0
11 5 5 3 13 129 0 2 23 6 5 4 15 310 1 1
12 5 5 4 14 143 0 2 24 6 6 5 17 327 2 1
13 6 5 4 15 158 1 1 6 6 5 17 344 2 1
14 6 5 5 16 174 1 2 6 5 5 16 360 1 2
Total | 360 | 22 | 29 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

14-C-50M-1
Archer: Bega Patrick 3C
Country or State Code: 088 -Guillaume Tell Strassen - C50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 15 6 6 5 17 195 2 1
4 6 5 4 15 28 1 1 16 6 6 5 17 212 2 1
5 6 5 4 15 43 1 1 17 6 6 5 17 229 2 1
6 6 6 4 16 59 2 0 18 6 5 5 16 245 1 2
7 6 6 4 16 75 2 0 19 6 6 4 16 261 2 0
8 6 5 2 13 88 1 1 20 6 5 4 15 276 1 1
9 6 5 4 15 103 1 1 21 6 6 5 17 293 2 1
10 5 5 4 14 117 0 2 22 6 6 4 16 309 2 0
11 6 5 5 16 133 1 2 23 6 5 5 16 325 1 2
12 5 5 4 14 147 0 2 24 6 4 4 14 339 1 0
13 6 6 5 17 164 2 1 6 5 5 16 355 1 2
14 5 5 4 14 178 0 2 5 4 3 12 367 0 1
Total | 367 | 28 | 26 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
LT
% 14-C-50M-2 621416 422
Archer: Bega Patrick 3C
Country or State Code: 088 -Guillaume Tell Strassen - C50M
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 15 6 6 4 16 170 2 0
4 5 4 4 13 26 0 1 16 5 5 4 14 184 0 2
5 6 5 4 15 41 1 1 17 6 5 4 15 199 1 1
6 5 4 3 12 53 0 1 18 5 4 1 10 209 0 1
7 5 3 2 10 63 0 1 19 6 5 5 16 225 1 2
8 6 5 4 15 78 1 1 20 6 4 4 14 239 1 0
9 5 5 4 14 92 0 2 21 6 5 4 15 254 1 1
10 4 4 3 11 103 0 0 22 3 3 3 9 263 0 0
11 4 4 3 11 114 0 0 23 6 6 4 16 279 2 0
12 6 5 5 16 130 1 2 24 5 5 5 15 294 0 3
13 5 4 4 13 143 0 1 6 6 6 18 312 3 0
14 4 4 3 11 154 0 0 6 5 4 15 327 1 1
Total | 327 | 15 | 22 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

233-C-M-1
Archer: Seywert Gilles 3 D
Country or State Code: 088 -Guillaume Tell Strassen CM
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 15 6 5 5 16 215 1 2
4 6 5 4 15 31 1 1 16 6 6 6 18 233 3 0
5 6 6 5 17 48 2 1 17 5 5 5 15 248 0 3
6 6 5 4 15 63 1 1 18 6 5 5 16 264 1 2
7 6 6 6 18 81 3 0 19 6 6 6 18 282 3 0
8 6 4 4 14 95 1 0 20 6 6 6 18 300 3 0
9 6 6 6 18 113 3 0 21 6 6 6 18 318 3 0
10 6 6 5 17 130 2 1 22 6 6 5 17 335 2 1
11 6 6 5 17 147 2 1 23 6 6 5 17 352 2 1
12 6 6 5 17 164 2 1 24 5 5 5 15 367 0 3
13 6 6 5 17 181 2 1 6 6 6 18 385 3 0
14 6 6 6 18 199 3 0 6 6 6 18 403 3 0
Total | 403 | 48 | 19 |
Archer Scor er
~ Luxarc
S eSCH
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
(TR R ———
o~ 621416 422
& o@ 233-C-M-2
Archer: Seywert Gilles 3 D
Country or State Code: 088 -Guillaume Tell Strassen CM
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 15 6 6 6 18 220 3 0
4 6 6 6 18 36 3 0 16 6 6 6 18 238 3 0
5 6 5 4 15 51 1 1 17 6 6 5 17 255 2 1
6 6 6 5 17 68 2 1 18 6 5 4 15 270 1 1
7 6 6 4 16 84 2 0 19 6 6 6 18 288 3 0
8 6 6 5 17 101 2 1 20 6 6 5 17 305 2 1
9 6 5 5 16 117 1 2 21 6 6 6 18 323 3 0
10 6 6 6 18 135 3 0 22 6 6 4 16 339 2 0
11 6 6 5 17 152 2 1 23 6 6 6 18 357 3 0
12 6 6 6 18 170 3 0 24 6 6 6 18 375 3 0
13 6 5 5 16 186 1 2 6 6 5 17 392 2 1
14 6 5 5 16 202 1 2 6 6 5 17 409 2 1
Total | 409 | 53 | 15 |
Ar cher Scor er
~ Luxarc
eSCH
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

185-C-M-1
Archer: Stadler Florian 4A
Country or State Code: 071 -DSB CT
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 16 6 6 6 18 219 3 0
5 6 6 5 17 35 2 1 17 6 6 6 18 237 3 0
6 6 5 5 16 51 1 2 18 6 6 6 18 255 3 0
7 6 6 5 17 68 2 1 19 6 5 5 16 271 1 2
8 6 5 4 15 83 1 1 20 6 6 5 17 288 2 1
9 6 5 5 16 99 1 2 21 6 6 6 18 306 3 0
10 6 5 5 16 115 1 2 22 6 6 5 17 323 2 1
11 6 6 5 17 132 2 1 23 6 6 6 18 341 3 0
12 6 5 5 16 148 1 2 24 6 5 5 16 357 1 2
13 6 6 5 17 165 2 1 1 6 6 6 18 375 3 0
14 6 6 6 18 183 3 0 2 6 6 5 17 392 2 1
15 6 6 6 18 201 3 0 6 5 4 15 407 1 1
Total | 407 | 49 | 21 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
g e — (T
o~ 621416 422
No? 185-C-M-2
Archer: Stadler Florian 4A
Country or State Code: 071 -DSB CT
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 6 18 18 3 0 16 6 6 5 17 220 2 1
5 6 6 5 17 35 2 1 17 6 5 5 16 236 1 2
6 6 5 5 16 51 1 2 18 6 6 4 16 252 2 0
7 6 6 6 18 69 3 0 19 6 6 6 18 270 3 0
8 6 6 6 18 87 3 0 20 6 5 5 16 286 1 2
9 6 6 5 17 104 2 1 21 6 6 6 18 304 3 0
10 6 6 5 17 121 2 1 22 6 5 4 15 319 1 1
11 6 6 6 18 139 3 0 23 6 6 4 16 335 2 0
12 6 5 5 16 155 1 2 24 6 6 5 17 352 2 1
13 5 5 4 14 169 0 2 6 6 6 18 370 3 0
14 6 5 5 16 185 1 2 6 6 6 18 388 3 0
15 6 6 6 18 203 3 0 6 6 6 18 406 3 0
Total | 406 | 50 | 18 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

119-C-M-1
Archer: Liipkemann Henning 4B
Country or State Code: 071 -DSB CM
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 16 6 6 5 17 222 2 1
5 6 6 5 17 34 2 1 17 6 6 5 17 239 2 1
6 5 5 4 14 48 0 2 18 6 6 6 18 257 3 0
7 6 6 6 18 66 3 0 19 6 6 6 18 275 3 0
8 6 6 5 17 83 2 1 20 6 6 6 18 293 3 0
9 6 6 5 17 100 2 1 21 6 6 6 18 311 3 0
10 6 6 6 18 118 3 0 22 6 6 6 18 329 3 0
11 6 6 5 17 135 2 1 23 6 6 6 18 347 3 0
12 6 6 6 18 153 3 0 24 6 6 5 17 364 2 1
13 6 6 5 17 170 2 1 1 6 6 6 18 382 3 0
14 6 6 6 18 188 3 0 2 6 6 5 17 399 2 1
15 6 6 5 17 205 2 1 6 5 5 16 415 1 2
Total | 415 | 56 | 15 |
Archer Scor er
~ Luxarc
S eSCH
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
(U =i
o~ 621416 422
No® 119-C-M-2
Archer: LUipkemann Henning 4B
Country or State Code: 071 -DSB CM
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 16 6 6 6 18 217 3 0
5 6 5 5 16 32 1 2 17 6 6 6 18 235 3 0
6 6 6 5 17 49 2 1 18 6 6 6 18 253 3 0
7 6 5 5 16 65 1 2 19 6 6 6 18 271 3 0
8 6 6 6 18 83 3 0 20 6 6 5 17 288 2 1
9 6 6 5 17 100 2 1 21 6 6 5 17 305 2 1
10 6 6 5 17 117 2 1 22 6 5 5 16 321 1 2
11 6 6 5 17 134 2 1 23 6 6 6 18 339 3 0
12 6 5 5 16 150 1 2 24 6 6 5 17 356 2 1
13 5 5 5 15 165 0 3 6 6 6 18 374 3 0
14 6 5 5 16 181 1 2 6 6 6 18 392 3 0
15 6 6 6 18 199 3 0 6 6 6 18 410 3 0
Total | 410 | 50 | 22 |
Ar cher Scor er
~ Luxarc
eSCH

QPARK
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

223-C-M-1
Archer: Yamrom Shamai 4C
Country or State Code: 174 -XX CM
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 16 6 6 6 18 225 3 0
5 6 6 6 18 33 3 0 17 6 6 6 18 243 3 0
6 6 5 4 15 48 1 1 18 6 6 6 18 261 3 0
7 6 6 6 18 66 3 0 19 6 6 6 18 279 3 0
8 6 6 5 17 83 2 1 20 6 6 6 18 297 3 0
9 6 6 6 18 101 3 0 21 6 6 5 17 314 2 1
10 6 6 6 18 119 3 0 22 6 6 6 18 332 3 0
11 6 5 5 16 135 1 2 23 6 6 5 17 349 2 1
12 6 6 6 18 153 3 0 24 6 6 5 17 366 2 1
13 6 6 6 18 171 3 0 1 6 6 6 18 384 3 0
14 6 6 6 18 189 3 0 2 6 6 6 18 402 3 0
15 6 6 6 18 207 3 0 6 5 4 15 417 1 1
Total | 417 | 60 | 9 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
g e — N
o~ 621416 422
No® 223-C-M-2
Archer: Yamrom Shamai 4C
Country or State Code: 174 -XX CM
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 16 6 6 6 18 216 3 0
5 6 5 4 15 32 1 1 17 6 6 5 17 233 2 1
6 6 5 4 15 47 1 1 18 6 6 6 18 251 3 0
7 6 6 6 18 65 3 0 19 6 6 5 17 268 2 1
8 6 6 5 17 82 2 1 20 6 5 4 15 283 1 1
9 6 6 5 17 99 2 1 21 6 6 6 18 301 3 0
10 6 6 6 18 117 3 0 22 5 5 4 14 315 0 2
11 6 6 6 18 135 3 0 23 6 6 6 18 333 3 0
12 6 6 6 18 153 3 0 24 6 6 6 18 351 3 0
13 6 4 4 14 167 1 0 6 6 6 18 369 3 0
14 6 4 3 13 180 1 0 6 5 5 16 385 1 2
15 6 6 6 18 198 3 0 6 6 5 17 402 2 1
Total | 402 | 51 | 13 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc

QPARK



5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024
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SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

167-C-M-1
Archer: Schmidt Pascal 4D
Country or State Code: 030 -BSC Giesen CT
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 16 6 5 5 16 209 1 2
5 5 5 5 15 29 0 3 17| 5 4 4 13 222 0 1
6 6 5 4 15 44 1 1 18 6 6 6 18 240 3 0
7 6 5 5 16 60 1 2 19 6 5 4 15 255 1 1
8 6 6 5 17 77 2 1 20 6 5 5 16 271 1 2
9 6 6 5 17 94 2 1 21 6 6 4 16 287 2 0
10 5 5 5 15 109 0 3 22 6 6 5 17 304 2 1
11 6 6 6 18 127 3 0 23 6 5 5 16 320 1 2
12 6 6 5 17 144 2 1 24 6 5 5 16 336 1 2
13 6 6 5 17 161 2 1 1 6 6 5 17 353 2 1
14 | 6 5 5 16 177 1 2 2 6 6 5 17 370 2 1
15 6 5 5 16 193 1 2 6 5 5 16 386 1 2
Total | 386 | 32 | 34 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
g e — LTI
o~ 621416 422
No? 167-C-M-2
Archer: Schmidt Pascal 4D
Country or State Code: 030 -BSC Giesen S cM
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 16 | 5 5 5 15 205 0 3
5 6 6 5 17 34 2 1 17 6 5 5 16 221 1 2
6 6 6 5 17 51 2 1 18 6 4 4 14 235 1 0
7 5 5 4 14 65 0 2 19 6 6 6 18 253 3 0
8 6 6 6 18 83 3 0 20 6 5 5 16 269 1 2
9 6 5 5 16 99 1 2 21 6 6 6 18 287 3 0
10 6 5 5 16 115 1 2 22 6 5 5 16 303 1 2
11 6 5 4 15 130 1 1 23 6 5 4 15 318 1 1
12 6 4 4 14 144 1 0 24 6 6 6 18 336 3 0
13 6 5 5 16 160 1 2 6 6 5 17 353 2 1
14 | 5 4 4 13 173 0 1 6 6 4 16 369 2 0
15 6 6 5 17 190 2 1 6 6 6 18 387 3 0
Total | 387 | 37 | 25 |
Ar cher Scor er
& =~ Luxarc



5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024
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SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

112-R-50M-1
Archer: Lambrette Alain 5A
Country or State Code: 057 -Cth R 50M
Red| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 5 2 12 12 0 2 17 | 4 2 M 6 130 0 0
6 6 3 2 11 23 1 0 18| 5 4 4 13 143 0 1
7 5 4 4 13 36 0 1 19 | 4 4 4 12 155 0 0
8 5 3 3 11 47 0 1 20 6 4 3 13 168 1 0
9 4 3 2 9 56 0 0 21| 5 4 4 13 181 0 1
10 | 4 3 1 8 64 0 0 22 6 5 4 15 196 1 1
11 | 4 4 4 12 76 0 0 23 2 1 1 4 200 0 0
12 | 4 3 3 10 86 0 0 24 | 5 3 3 11 211 0 1
13 3 1 M 4 90 0 0 1 4 4 3 11 222 0 0
14| 5 4 4 13 103 0 1 2 4 3 2 9 231 0 0
15 6 3 2 11 114 1 0 3 3 2 2 7 238 0 0
16 5 3 2 10 124 0 1 4 3 2 M 5 243 0 0
Total | 243 | 4 | 10 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
%? RRRNTACCPIAMT IO 52
o~ 621416 422
M 112-R-50M-2
Archer: Lambrette Alain 5A
Country or State Code: 057 -Cth R 50M
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 3 M 7 7 0 0 17 4 4 4 12 128 0 0
6 5 5 1 11 18 0 2 18| 5 4 2 11 139 0 1
7 6 4 2 12 30 1 0 19 | 4 4 1 9 148 0 0
8 3 3 M 6 36 0 0 20 | 4 4 3 11 159 0 0
9 6 5 3 14 50 1 1 21| 5 4 2 11 170 0 1
10 5 5 3 13 63 0 2 22 | 4 4 M 8 178 0 0
11 | 4 4 3 11 74 0 0 23| 4 4 3 11 189 0 0
12 | 4 2 1 7 81 0 0 24 6 5 4 15 204 1 1
13 2 2 M 4 85 0 0 1 5 4 4 13 217 0 1
14 | 3 3 M 6 91 0 0 2 6 4 4 14 231 1 0
15 6 4 4 14 105 1 0 3 5 1 1 7 238 0 1
16 | 4 4 3 11 116 0 0 4 4 4 4 12 250 0 0
Total | 250 | 5 | 10 |
Ar cher Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

39-R-50M-1
Archer: Daman Peter 5C
Country or State Code: 113 -Mvv R 50M
Red 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 5 3 13 13 0 2 17 4 4 3 11 170 0 0
6 4 4 2 10 23 0 0 18 6 6 5 17 187 2 1
7 4 4 3 11 34 0 0 19 6 6 5 17 204 2 1
8 5 5 5 15 49 0 3 20 6 5 4 15 219 1 1
9 6 5 4 15 64 1 1 21 6 5 4 15 234 1 1
10 6 5 3 14 78 1 1 22 5 4 4 13 247 0 1
11 6 5 4 15 93 1 1 23 5 5 4 14 261 0 2
12 5 4 3 12 105 0 1 24 5 4 4 13 274 0 1
13 6 6 4 16 121 2 0 1 4 4 2 10 284 0 0
14 5 4 3 12 133 0 1 2 6 3 2 11 295 1 0
15 6 4 4 14 147 1 0 3 5 4 3 12 307 0 1
16 6 4 2 12 159 1 0 4 5 4 4 13 320 0 1
Total | 320 | 14 | 20 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
LT T
% 59.R.B0M.2 621416 422
Archer: Daman Peter 5C
Country or State Code: 113 -Mvv W
Yellow 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 5 3 13 13 0 2 17 5 4 3 12 161 0 1
6 5 3 3 11 24 0 1 18 5 5 3 13 174 0 2
7 4 4 3 11 35 0 0 19 6 5 4 15 189 1 1
8 5 5 3 13 48 0 2 20 6 4 2 12 201 1 0
9 6 5 4 15 63 1 1 21 6 5 1 12 213 1 1
10| 5 4 3 12 75 0 1 22 | 4 3 3 10 223 0 0
11 5 4 3 12 87 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 238 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 102 1 1 24 6 5 5 16 254 1 2
13 4 3 3 10 112 0 0 1 6 4 4 14 268 1 0
14 5 4 1 10 122 0 1 2 4 4 3 11 279 0 0
15 5 4 4 13 135 0 1 3 5 4 4 13 292 0 1
16 6 4 4 14 149 1 0 4 6 5 2 13 305 1 1
Total | 305 | 10 | 21 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

197-C-50M-1
Archer: Tomson Onno 5D
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus W
Red| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 17 5 5 4 14 179 0 2
6 6 4 2 12 23 1 0 18 6 5 4 15 194 1 1
7 4 4 4 12 35 0 0 19 6 5 4 15 209 1 1
8 4 3 1 8 43 0 0 20| 6 6 4 16 225 2 0
9 6 5 5 16 59 1 2 21| 6 6 6 18 243 3 0
10| 6 5 4 15 74 1 1 22 | 6 5 5 16 259 1 2
11 6 6 5 17 91 2 1 23 5 5 4 14 273 0 2
12 6 5 4 15 106 1 1 24 6 6 5 17 290 2 1
13 6 6 5 17 123 2 1 1 6 6 4 16 306 2 0
14 6 5 5 16 139 1 2 2 5 4 4 13 319 0 1
15 5 5 5 15 154 0 3 3 5 4 3 12 331 0 1
16 4 4 3 11 165 0 0 4 4 3 3 10 341 0 0
Total | 341 | 21 | 22 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
IHRACHACAOR I oo
% 197-C-50M-2 621416 422
Archer: Tomson Onno 5D
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus - C50M
Yellow 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 17 6 5 1 12 174 1 1
6 5 4 1 10 24 0 1 18 5 3 2 10 184 0 1
7 4 3 3 10 34 0 0 19 6 5 4 15 199 1 1
8 6 5 5 16 50 1 2 20| 5 5 4 14 213 0 2
9 4 4 3 11 61 0 0 21 6 5 4 15 228 1 1
10| 5 5 5 15 76 0 3 22 | 6 4 3 13 241 1 0
11 5 5 5 15 91 0 3 23 6 5 5 16 257 1 2
12 5 5 4 14 105 0 2 24 5 5 4 14 271 0 2
13 6 6 5 17 122 2 1 1 6 6 5 17 288 2 1
14 5 3 3 11 133 0 1 2 5 5 4 14 302 0 2
15 6 5 4 15 148 1 1 3 5 5 4 14 316 0 2
16 5 5 4 14 162 0 2 4 5 5 4 14 330 0 2
Total | 330 | 11 | 35 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

220-R-M-1
Archer: Wisselink Luuk 6A
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus RM
Red| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 18 5 5 5 15 178 0 3
7 5 4 4 13 25 0 1 19 5 4 2 11 189 0 1
5 4 3 12 37 0 1 20 6 4 4 14 203 1 0
9 6 5 4 15 52 1 1 21 6 5 4 15 218 1 1
10 4 4 4 12 64 0 0 22 5 5 4 14 232 0 2
11 6 4 4 14 78 1 0 23 5 5 4 14 246 0 2
12| 6 6 4 16 94 2 0 24 | 5 4 3 12 258 0 1
13 5 4 4 13 107 0 1 1 5 5 5 15 273 0 3
14 5 5 4 14 121 0 2 2 5 5 4 14 287 0 2
15 5 5 4 14 135 0 2 3 4 4 3 11 298 0 0
16 6 5 4 15 150 1 1 4 3 3 3 9 307 0 0
17 5 4 4 13 163 0 1 5 6 4 4 14 321 1 0
Total | 321 | 8 | 25 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
7/ T
o~ 621416 422
AV4 3 220-R-M-2
Archer: Wisselink Luuk 6A
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus  RM
Yelow| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 18 5 4 3 12 171 0 1
7 5 4 4 13 26 0 1 19 6 4 4 14 185 1 0
8 6 4 4 14 40 1 0 20 6 5 4 15 200 1 1
9 5 5 4 14 54 0 2 21 6 4 4 14 214 1 0
10| 5 5 4 14 68 0 2 22 | 6 6 4 16 230 2 0
11 5 4 4 13 81 0 1 23 4 4 3 11 241 0 0
12 5 4 4 13 94 0 1 24 6 5 4 15 256 1 1
13 4 3 3 10 104 0 0 1 5 5 5 15 271 0 3
14 3 3 2 8 112 0 0 2 5 4 3 12 283 0 1
15 6 6 4 16 128 2 0 3 5 5 4 14 297 0 2
16 6 6 5 17 145 2 1 4 5 5 4 14 311 0 2
17 5 5 4 14 159 0 2 5 6 4 4 14 325 1 0
Total | 325 | 12 | 22 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

145-R-W-1
Archer: Putten, Van Désirée 6B
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus  RW
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 3 2 M 5 5 0 0 18 5 4 3 12 134 0 1
7 4 3 M 7 12 0 0 19 4 4 3 11 145 0 0
5 4 1 10 22 0 1 20 5 4 4 13 158 0 1
9 4 2 1 7 29 0 0 21 5 5 4 14 172 0 2
10 5 4 4 13 42 0 1 22 4 4 4 12 184 0 0
11 | 5 3 2 10 52 0 1 23| 3 3 2 8 192 0 0
12 | 4 3 3 10 62 0 0 24 | 4 3 3 10 202 0 0
13 3 3 3 9 71 0 0 1 5 4 4 13 215 0 1
14 5 4 4 13 84 0 1 2 4 3 M 7 222 0 0
15 6 6 5 17 101 2 1 3 4 4 3 11 233 0 0
16 4 4 3 11 112 0 0 4 3 2 1 6 239 0 0
17 4 4 2 10 122 0 0 5 6 5 4 15 254 1 1
Total | 254 | 3 | 11 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
(D TR ———
% 4B R 621416 422
Archer: Putten, Van Désirée GB
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus CRW
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 2 2 8 8 0 0 18| 3 3 1 105 0 0
7 4 2 2 8 16 0 0 19 | 3 2 1 6 111 0 0
8 4 3 1 8 24 0 0 20 | 4 2 2 8 119 0 0
9 6 4 3 13 37 1 0 21| 6 5 3 14 133 1 1
10 5 M M 5 42 0 1 22 4 3 1 141 0 0
11 | 3 3 M 6 48 0 0 23| 5 2 2 9 150 0 1
12 4 3 2 9 57 0 0 24 4 4 2 10 160 0 0
13 3 3 M 6 63 0 0 1 4 4 3 11 171 0 0
14 4 4 M 8 71 0 0 2 5 4 3 12 183 0 1
15 3 2 1 6 77 0 0 3 4 4 3 11 194 0 0
16 5 3 1 9 86 0 1 4 4 4 2 10 204 0 0
17 5 5 2 12 98 0 2 5 3 3 2 8 212 0 0
Total | 212 | 2 | 7 |
Ar cher Scor er
=~ Luxarc
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

92-B-50M-1
Archer: Jansen Herman 6C
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus B 50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 M 4 4 0 0 18 6 4 3 13 135 1 0
7 3 1 M 4 8 0 0 19 5 4 4 13 148 0 1
5 3 3 11 19 0 1 20 5 2 2 9 157 0 1
9 5 4 4 13 32 0 1 21 4 3 3 10 167 0 0
10 3 3 2 8 40 0 0 22 4 4 3 11 178 0 0
11 4 3 3 10 50 0 0 23 5 4 4 13 191 0 1
12 5 4 3 12 62 0 1 24 3 1 1 5 196 0 0
13 6 5 3 14 76 1 1 1 6 4 3 13 209 1 0
14 6 4 4 14 90 1 0 2 5 4 M 218 0 1
15 5 4 M 9 99 0 1 3 4 2 1 225 0 0
16 6 5 4 15 114 1 1 4 M M M 225 0 0
17 5 2 1 8 122 0 1 5 4 4 3 11 236 0 0
Total | 236 | 5 | 11 |
Archer Scor er
~ Luxarc
S eSCH
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
LR ——
o~ 621416 422
24o” 92-B-50M-2
Archer: Jansen Herman 6C
Country or State Code: 144 -St Swibertus B 50M
Yellow| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 2 13 13 1 1 18 6 4 4 14 127 1 0
7 1 1 M 2 15 0 0 19 4 4 3 11 138 0 0
8 6 4 4 14 29 1 0 20 4 4 3 11 149 0 0
9 5 5 4 14 43 0 2 21 4 3 3 10 159 0 0
10 5 4 3 12 55 0 1 22 6 5 4 15 174 1 1
11 4 3 2 9 64 0 0 23 6 4 3 13 187 1 0
12 6 4 3 13 77 1 0 24 5 4 4 13 200 0 1
13 M M M 77 0 0 1 6 6 6 18 218 3 0
14 1 M M 1 78 0 0 2 4 4 2 10 228 0 0
15 4 4 1 87 0 0 3 4 2 M 6 234 0 0
16 6 6 3 15 102 2 0 4 5 4 4 13 247 0 1
17 4 4 3 11 113 0 0 5 5 1 1 7 254 0 1
Total | 254 | 11 | 8 |
Ar cher Scor er
~ Luxarc
eSCH

QPARK



ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024 )
g oot Fom 0324202410002 202 T e
3 621416 422

o

P

91-L-50M-1
Archer: Jansen Cor 6D
Country or State Code: 120 -Ons Genoegen L 50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 3 2 M 5 5 0 0 18 | 4 4 2 10 89 0 0
7 M M M 0 5 0 0 19 6 5 4 15 104 1 1
4 3 2 9 14 0 0 20 1 1 M 2 106 0 0
9 4 3 2 9 23 0 0 21| 6 5 3 14 120 1 1
10 1 M M 1 24 0 0 22 4 4 1 9 129 0 0
11 | 4 3 3 10 34 0 0 23 | 4 4 3 11 140 0 0
12 5 2 M 7 41 0 1 24 4 M M 4 144 0 0
13 4 4 4 12 53 0 0 1 6 4 2 12 156 1 0
14 3 1 M 4 57 0 0 2 4 4 2 10 166 0 0
15 4 4 4 12 69 0 0 3 3 3 M 172 0 0
16 3 3 3 78 0 0 4 4 3 M 179 0 0
17 1 M M 1 79 0 0 5 4 4 3 11 190 0 0
Total | 190 | 3 | 3 |
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc

SOs:
(+352)
621416 422

91-L-50M-2

ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
% Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024 Hll"l ||||| ”l‘ ||||||‘
~
N

BVl

Archer: Jansen Cor 6D
Country or State Code: 120 -Ons Genoegen W
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 3 3 3 9 0 0 18| 5 4 M 9 86 0 1
7 1 M M 10 0 0 19 4 1 1 92 0 0
8 4 3 2 19 0 0 20 | 3 M M 95 0 0
9 5 4 2 11 30 0 1 21 | 3 M M 98 0 0
10 2 2 M 4 34 0 0 22 6 4 4 14 112 1 0
11| 3 2 2 7 41 0 0 23| 2 1 M 3 115 0 0
12 1 1 M 2 43 0 0 24 5 5 M 10 125 0 2
13 1 1 M 2 45 0 0 1 4 2 2 8 133 0 0
14 M M M 0 45 0 0 2 5 2 M 7 140 0 1
15 4 3 2 9 54 0 0 3 3 M M 3 143 0 0
16 5 4 3 12 66 0 1 4 5 3 1 9 152 0 1
17 4 4 3 11 77 0 0 5 4 4 M 8 160 0 0
Total | 160 | 1 | 7 |
Ar cher Scor er
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024 )
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191-R-M-1
Archer: Theeuwen Wilbert 7A
Country or State Code: 060 -De Indianen koninglust " RM
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 3 1 1 5 5 0 0 19 3 1 M 4 120 0 0
8 3 2 M 5 10 0 0 20 4 4 4 12 132 0 0
9 6 4 3 13 23 1 0 21 6 3 1 10 142 1 0
10 4 3 2 9 32 0 0 22 5 2 1 8 150 0 1
11 5 3 1 9 41 0 1 23 3 3 2 158 0 0
12 4 4 4 12 53 0 0 24 6 4 2 12 170 1 0
13 5 4 4 13 66 0 1 1 M M M 0 170 0 0
14 3 3 2 8 74 0 0 2 4 3 1 178 0 0
15 3 3 1 7 81 0 0 3 4 1 M 5 183 0 0
16 4 3 3 10 91 0 0 4 M M M 183 0 0
17 4 4 1 9 100 0 0 5 5 4 4 13 196 0 1
18 6 5 5 16 116 1 2 6 5 4 1 10 206 0 1
Total | 206 | 4 | 7
Archer Scor er
& =~ Luxarc
ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
i -
o~ 621416 422
& o@ 191-R-M-2
Archer: Theeuwen Wilbert 7A
Country or State Code: 060 -De Indianen koninglust " RM
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 2 M M 2 2 0 0 19 5 4 1 10 97 0 1
8 4 4 4 12 14 0 0 20 5 4 3 12 109 0 1
9 3 3 2 8 22 0 0 21 3 2 2 116 0 0
10 5 4 M 9 31 0 1 22 1 M M 117 0 0
11 4 3 2 9 40 0 0 23 4 4 3 11 128 0 0
12 4 3 3 10 50 0 0 24 3 3 2 8 136 0 0
13 3 2 1 56 0 0 1 4 4 3 11 147 0 0
14 1 M M 1 57 0 0 2 3 3 2 155 0 0
15 3 3 1 64 0 0 3 4 4 1 164 0 0
16 4 4 4 12 76 0 0 4 3 2 M 169 0 0
17 5 2 M 7 83 0 1 5 6 3 2 11 180 1 0
18 2 2 M 4 87 0 0 6 5 3 M 8 188 0 1
Total | 188 | 1 | 5
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186-B-50M-1

Archer: Stevens Henk

\l
@)

Country or State Code: 060 -De Indianen koninglust B 50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 4 1 M 5 5 0 0 19 | 4 4 4 12 106 0 0
8 4 2 1 7 12 0 0 20 5 M M 5 111 0 1
9 4 3 2 9 21 0 0 21 3 M M 3 114 0 0
10 3 2 1 6 27 0 0 22 6 3 3 12 126 1 0
11 3 M M 3 30 0 0 23 5 4 M 9 135 0 1
12 4 4 3 11 41 0 0 24 1 M M 1 136 0 0
13 5 3 2 10 51 0 1 1 3 3 2 8 144 0 0
14 6 4 4 14 65 1 0 2 6 1 M 7 151 1 0
15 4 2 1 7 72 0 0 3 2 2 2 6 157 0 0
16 6 4 2 12 84 1 0 4 3 M M 3 160 0 0
17 1 1 M 2 86 0 0 5 M M M 0 160 0 0
18 4 3 1 8 94 0 0 6 M M M 0 160 0 0
Total | 160 | 4 | 3
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
%? WRWRIMIVMTTMO, 552
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ayo” 186-B-50M-2
Archer: Stevens Henk 7C

Country or State Code: 060 -De Indianen koninglust B 50M
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 2 1 M 3 3 0 0 19 6 2 2 10 90 1 0
8 5 4 3 12 15 0 1 20 | 4 4 M 98 0 0
9 3 3 2 8 23 0 0 21 3 3 1 105 0 0
10 4 2 1 7 30 0 0 22 5 4 4 13 118 0 1
11 3 2 M 5 35 0 0 23| 4 1 M 5 123 0 0
12 5 3 1 9 44 0 1 24 5 4 4 13 136 0 1
13 5 M M 5 49 0 1 1 4 3 1 144 0 0
14 2 M M 2 51 0 0 2 4 3 2 153 0 0
15 4 4 4 12 63 0 0 3 4 2 M 159 0 0
16 2 1 M 3 66 0 0 4 4 4 4 12 171 0 0
17 4 4 2 10 76 0 0 5 4 3 1 8 179 0 0
18 4 M M 4 80 0 0 6 3 3 1 7 186 0 0
Total | 186 | 1 | 5
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Archer: Jonkers Joseph

5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

229-B-50M-1

Country or State Code: 175 -Wilhelmina

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

b

B 50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 3 3 M 6 6 0 0 19 6 6 4 16 157 2 0
8 3 3 3 9 15 0 0 20 4 3 2 9 166 0 0
9 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 21 5 5 4 14 180 0 2
10 5 4 4 13 41 0 1 22 5 5 4 14 194 0 2
11 5 4 4 13 54 0 1 23 5 4 3 12 206 0 1
12 6 4 2 12 66 1 0 24 4 4 4 12 218 0 0
13 4 3 3 10 76 0 0 1 4 4 4 12 230 0 0
14 6 5 4 15 91 1 1 2 5 2 1 238 0 1
15 4 4 3 11 102 0 0 3 4 3 2 9 247 0 0
16 5 4 3 12 114 0 1 4 5 5 M 10 257 0 2
17 6 4 2 12 126 1 0 5 5 3 3 11 268 0 1
18 6 5 4 15 141 1 1 6 4 3 3 10 278 0 0
Total | 278 | 6 | 15 |
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ayo” 229-B-50M-2
Archer: Jonkers Joseph 7 D
Country or State Code: 175 -Wilhelmina " B50M
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 19 2 2 1 5 137 0 0
8 4 4 4 12 22 0 0 20 5 4 4 13 150 0 1
9 6 4 1 11 33 1 0 21 4 4 4 12 162 0 0
10 5 4 3 12 45 0 1 22 6 6 4 16 178 2 0
11 4 2 2 8 53 0 0 23 4 3 1 8 186 0 0
12 4 3 3 10 63 0 0 24 4 4 3 11 197 0 0
13 3 2 1 69 0 0 1 6 3 3 12 209 1 0
14 4 2 1 7 76 0 0 2 4 4 3 11 220 0 0
15 5 5 5 15 91 0 3 3 4 4 4 12 232 0 0
16 5 4 4 13 104 0 1 4 6 5 5 16 248 1 2
17 5 5 4 14 118 0 2 5 4 3 2 9 257 0 0
18 6 4 4 14 132 1 0 6 5 5 4 14 271 0 2
Total | 271 | 6 | 12 |
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

170-B-M-1
Archer: Schrake Maik 8A
Country or State Code: 018 -BS Akademie  BM
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 20 4 4 2 10 137 0 0
9 4 3 1 8 19 0 0 21 4 4 2 10 147 0 0
10 5 3 3 11 30 0 1 22 5 5 4 14 161 0 2
11 6 3 3 12 42 1 0 23 4 4 3 11 172 0 0
12 5 3 1 9 51 0 1 24 4 4 3 11 183 0 0
13 6 5 4 15 66 1 1 1 5 5 4 14 197 0 2
14 | 6 4 2 12 78 1 0 2 4 3 1 8 205 0 0
15 4 3 2 9 87 0 0 3 4 1 M 5 210 0 0
16 5 4 3 12 99 0 1 4 6 3 3 12 222 1 0
17 4 4 M 107 0 0 5 3 3 1 7 229 0 0
18 3 2 1 6 113 0 0 6 6 4 2 12 241 1 0
19 6 4 4 14 127 1 0 7 4 4 M 8 249 0 0
Total | 249 | 6 | 8
Archer Scor er
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
7/ T
o~ 621416 422
VA 170-B-M-2
Archer: Schrake Maik 8A
Country or State Code: 018 -BS Akademie W
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 5 4 2 11 11 0 1 20 2 M M 2 106 0 0
9 4 4 2 10 21 0 0 21 3 1 M 4 110 0 0
10 3 1 M 4 25 0 0 22 6 5 4 15 125 1 1
11 | 4 3 2 9 34 0 0 23| 4 3 2 9 134 0 0
12 5 2 2 9 43 0 1 24 4 4 4 12 146 0 0
13 6 2 1 9 52 1 0 1 5 4 2 11 157 0 1
14 2 2 M 4 56 0 0 2 4 4 4 12 169 0 0
15 6 3 2 11 67 1 0 3 6 4 3 13 182 1 0
16 5 4 3 12 79 0 1 4 5 4 3 12 194 0 1
17 4 3 3 10 89 0 0 5 3 3 2 8 202 0 0
18 4 3 3 10 99 0 0 6 5 4 2 11 213 0 1
19 3 2 M 5 104 0 0 7 3 3 1 7 220 0 0
Total | 220 | 4 | 7
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

176-B-M-1
Archer: Sill Eric 88
Country or State Code: 034 -BSC Muhlheim W
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 6 5 2 13 13 1 1 20 5 3 1 9 150 0 1
9 5 4 1 10 23 0 1 21 5 5 4 14 164 0 2
10 5 3 2 10 33 0 1 22 6 4 4 14 178 1 0
11| 6 4 1 11 44 1 0 23 | 4 3 3 10 188 0 0
12 5 3 2 10 54 0 1 24 4 3 2 9 197 0 0
13 | 5 3 1 9 63 0 1 1 6 6 4 16 213 2 0
14 | 6 4 4 14 77 1 0 2 3 3 3 9 222 0 0
15 6 4 3 13 90 1 0 3 3 3 3 9 231 0 0
16 6 5 4 15 105 1 1 4 3 3 M 237 0 0
17 4 4 2 10 115 0 0 5 4 2 1 244 0 0
18 5 4 4 13 128 0 1 6 5 3 2 10 254 0 1
19 5 4 4 13 141 0 1 7 2 1 M 3 257 0 0
Total | 257 | 8 | 12 |
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
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Archer: Sill Eric SB
Country or State Code: 034 -BSC Mihlheim " BM
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 20 4 3 3 10 137 0 0
9 5 4 4 13 24 0 1 21 5 4 3 12 149 0 1
10 | 4 3 2 9 33 0 0 22 | 4 4 3 11 160 0 0
11 5 4 2 11 44 0 1 23 6 5 2 13 173 1 1
12 | 5 4 4 13 57 0 1 24 | 5 4 3 12 185 0 1
13 | 4 3 2 9 66 0 0 1 5 5 1 11 196 0 2
14 5 M M 5 71 0 1 2 6 4 3 13 209 1 0
15 4 4 4 12 83 0 0 3 5 4 2 11 220 0 1
16 4 4 3 11 94 0 0 4 4 4 3 11 231 0 0
17 5 4 3 12 106 0 1 5 3 3 2 239 0 0
18 4 4 2 10 116 0 0 6 4 3 2 248 0 0
19 4 4 3 11 127 0 0 7 5 3 2 10 258 0 1
Total | 258 | 2 | 12 |
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10-B-M-1
Archer: Back Maximilian 8C
Country or State Code: 034 -BSC Muhlheim W
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 20 4 3 3 10 167 0 0
9 5 4 3 12 22 0 1 21 5 4 4 13 180 0 1
10 4 4 3 11 33 0 0 22 5 4 4 13 193 0 1
11 4 4 4 12 45 0 0 23 5 5 4 14 207 0 2
12 6 6 4 16 61 2 0 24 4 4 2 10 217 0 0
13 6 5 4 15 76 1 1 1 6 6 4 16 233 2 0
14 6 5 4 15 91 1 1 2 5 4 4 13 246 0 1
15 5 5 4 14 105 0 2 3 4 3 2 9 255 0 0
16 5 4 4 13 118 0 1 4 6 3 2 11 266 1 0
17 3 3 1 7 125 0 0 5 5 4 3 12 278 0 1
18 6 6 5 17 142 2 1 6 5 5 4 14 292 0 2
19 6 5 4 15 157 1 1 7 4 2 2 8 300 0 0
Total | 300 | 10 | 16 |
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
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Archer: Back Maximilian 8C
Country or State Code: 034 -BSC Muhlheim

SOs:
(+352)
621416 422

10-B-M-2

BM
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 4 | 3 | 3 10 10 0| 0 20 6 | 3 | 1 10 136 110
9| 5 | 4 | 4 13 23 0 | 1 21| 4 | 4 | 3 11 147 0| 0
10 5 | 4 | 4 13 36 0 | 1 22| 5 | 5 | 4 14 161 0 | 2
11| 4 | 3 | 1 8 44 0 | 0 23| 5 | 3 | 1 9 170 0 | 1
12, 3 | 2 | 1 6 50 0 | 0 24| 4 | 4 | 3 11 181 0 | 0
13, 4 | 2 | 2 8 58 0 | 0 1 4 | 4 | 2 10 191 0 | O
14| 5 | 3 | 3 11 69 0 | 1 2| 6 | 4 | 4 14 205 1] 0
15| 6 | 4 | 3 13 82 1,0 3,6 |5 | 4 15 220 1] 1
16| 4 | 4 | 3 11 93 0 | 0 46 | 6 | 6 18 238 3 10
17| 4 | 4 | 3 11 104 | 0 | O 5,5 | 4| 4 13 251 0 | 1
18| 4 | 4 | 3 11 115 0 | 0 6| 6 | 5 | 4 15 266 1] 1
19| 4 | 4 | 3 11 126 0 | 0 704 |3 | M 7 273 0| 0
Total | 273 | 8 | 9 |
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024
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Archer: Poschitzke Reiner

144-B-50M-1

Country or State Code: 034 -BSC Muhlheim

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

8D

B 50M
Red| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 5 5 1 11 11 0 2 20 | 3 3 3 9 143 0 0
9 5 5 4 14 25 0 2 21 6 4 2 12 155 1 0
10 5 4 2 11 36 0 1 22 | 5 5 4 14 169 0 2
11 5 4 4 13 49 0 1 23| 4 4 2 10 179 0 0
12 | 4 2 1 7 56 0 0 24 | 3 1 1 5 184 0 0
13| 4 3 3 10 66 0 0 1 6 5 4 15 199 1 1
14 | 6 3 2 11 77 1 0 2 6 4 4 14 213 1 0
15| 4 4 3 11 88 0 0 3 2 2 1 218 0 0
16 5 3 3 11 99 0 1 4 4 2 2 8 226 0 0
17 6 3 2 11 110 1 0 5 6 4 2 12 238 1 0
18 | 4 3 2 9 119 0 0 6 5 4 3 12 250 0 1
19 5 5 5 15 134 0 3 7 4 3 3 10 260 0 0
Total | 260 | 6 | 14 |
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No® 144-B-50M-2
Archer: Poschitzke Reiner 8D
Country or State Code: 034 -BSC Muhlheim  B50M
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 3 3 3 9 9 0 0 20 6 3 1 10 134 1 0
9 5 4 3 12 21 0 1 21 4 4 1 9 143 0 0
10 5 4 4 13 34 0 1 22 6 5 5 16 159 1 2
11 | 4 2 2 8 42 0 0 23 6 4 4 14 173 1 0
12 | 4 4 3 11 53 0 0 24 | 5 4 4 13 186 0 1
13 3 2 M 5 58 0 0 1 5 4 2 11 197 0 1
14 | 3 2 M 5 63 0 0 2 4 4 4 12 209 0 0
15 6 4 4 14 77 1 0 3 6 3 2 11 220 1 0
16 | 4 4 4 12 89 0 0 4 5 4 3 12 232 0 1
17 5 4 4 13 102 0 1 5 5 4 4 13 245 0 1
18 3 3 3 9 111 0 0 6 6 4 3 13 258 1 0
19 6 5 2 13 124 1 1 7 4 4 2 10 268 0 0
Total | 268 | 7 | 10 |
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70-C-W-1
Archer: Fluhr Aurélie 9A
Country or State Code: 009 -Archery Club de Limbourg S cw
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 21 4 3 3 10 153 0 0
10 6 5 4 15 28 1 1 22 5 4 3 12 165 0 1
11 5 5 2 12 40 0 2 23 4 4 4 12 177 0 0
12 6 4 2 12 52 1 0 24 3 3 2 8 185 0 0
13 4 4 3 11 63 0 0 1 4 4 4 12 197 0 0
14 5 5 4 14 77 0 2 2 5 4 M 9 206 0 1
15 5 3 3 11 88 0 1 3 2 2 M 210 0 0
16 5 4 3 12 100 0 1 4 3 3 1 7 217 0 0
17 6 3 3 12 112 1 0 5 5 4 2 11 228 0 1
18 5 2 1 120 0 1 6 5 4 4 13 241 0 1
19 3 3 3 9 129 0 0 7 4 3 2 9 250 0 0
20 6 4 4 14 143 1 0 8 6 5 3 14 264 1 1
Total | 264 | 5 | 14 |
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70-C-W-2
Archer: Fluhr Aurélie 9A
Country or State Code: 009 -Archery Club de Limbourg S cw
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 3 2 2 7 7 0 0 21 6 6 4 16 160 2 0
10 5 4 4 13 20 0 1 22 5 4 M 9 169 0 1
11 6 5 3 14 34 1 1 23 6 5 4 15 184 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 49 1 1 24 5 5 4 14 198 0 2
13 5 4 4 13 62 0 1 1 5 4 4 13 211 0 1
14 4 4 4 12 74 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 226 1 1
15 4 4 4 12 86 0 0 3 6 4 3 13 239 1 0
16 4 4 4 12 98 0 0 4 4 4 4 12 251 0 0
17 6 4 4 14 112 1 0 5 5 4 4 13 264 0 1
18 4 3 M 7 119 0 0 6 5 5 2 12 276 0 2
19 5 4 4 13 132 0 1 7 4 4 3 11 287 0 0
20 4 4 4 12 144 0 0 8 5 4 4 13 300 0 1
Total | 300 | 8 | 15 |
Ar cher Scor er

@
@
Q
=

Luxarc

QPARK



ESQQ‘
[
o
&

b ) o®

5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

42-C-50M-1
Archer: De Rede Jacques 9 B
Country or State Code: 129 -RHT W
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 3 2 11 11 1 0 21 5 4 4 13 137 0 1
10 4 3 2 9 20 0 0 22 5 4 4 13 150 0 1
11 4 3 2 29 0 0 23| 4 4 3 11 161 0 0
12 2 2 1 5 34 0 0 24 | 4 3 M 7 168 0 0
13 5 3 3 11 45 0 1 1 6 4 3 13 181 1 0
14 6 4 4 14 59 1 0 2 4 3 3 10 191 0 0
15 4 3 2 9 68 0 0 3 1 M M 192 0 0
16 6 4 2 12 80 1 0 4 4 3 1 200 0 0
17 6 3 2 11 91 1 0 5 4 4 3 11 211 0 0
18 6 4 3 13 104 1 0 6 4 1 M 5 216 0 0
19 4 3 1 8 112 0 0 7 6 5 4 15 231 1 1
20 5 4 3 12 124 0 1 8 5 3 1 9 240 0 1
Total | 240 | 7 | 6 |
Archer Scor er
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
IERCRRWADOMANRNY o6
% 42.Co50ND 621416 422
Archer: De Rede Jacques 9 B
Country or State Code: 129 -RHT W
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 3 2 10 10 0 1 21 5 4 2 11 122 0 1
10 3 2 2 7 17 0 0 22 | 4 2 1 7 129 0 0
11 3 2 1 6 23 0 0 23 6 4 3 13 142 1 0
12 3 2 1 6 29 0 0 24 | 4 4 3 11 153 0 0
13 3 3 1 7 36 0 0 1 4 4 4 12 165 0 0
14 | 4 2 M 6 42 0 0 2 6 4 4 14 179 1 0
15 5 2 2 9 51 0 1 3 4 4 3 11 190 0 0
16 6 5 5 16 67 1 2 4 4 4 1 9 199 0 0
17 4 2 1 7 74 0 0 5 2 2 M 203 0 0
18 6 5 4 15 89 1 1 6 5 4 2 11 214 0 1
19 4 4 4 12 101 0 0 7 5 1 M 6 220 0 1
20 6 4 M 10 111 1 0 8 3 2 1 6 226 0 0
Total | 226 | 5 | 8 |
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

71-L-50M-1
Archer: Fluhr Thierry 9C
Country or State Code: 009 -Archery Club de Limbourg L50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 M M M 0 0 0 0 21 | 4 1 1 6 74 0 0
10| M M M 0 0 0 0 22 | 5 3 M 8 82 0 1
11 | M M M 0 0 0 0 23| 2 M M 84 0 0
12 | M M M 0 0 0 0 24 | 2 1 M 3 87 0 0
13| M M M 0 0 0 0 1 4 3 3 10 97 0 0
14 | 4 2 2 8 8 0 0 2 4 M M 4 101 0 0
15| 3 2 2 7 15 0 0 3 2 M M 2 103 0 0
16 | 6 5 4 15 30 1 1 4 3 M M 3 106 0 0
17 | 3 3 2 8 38 0 0 5 1 M M 1 107 0 0
18 | 4 3 2 47 0 0 6 3 3 M 6 113 0 0
19| 6 3 3 12 59 1 0 7 M M M 0 113 0 0
20 | 4 3 2 9 68 0 0 8 1 M M 1 114 0 0
Total | 114 | 2 | 2
Archer Scor er
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
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ayo” 71-L-50M-2
Archer: Fluhr Thierry 9C
Country or State Code: 009 -Archery Club de Limbourg L50M
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 2 2 1 5 5 0 0 21| 6 M M 6 69 1 0
10| 2 1 M 3 8 0 0 22 | 4 3 1 8 77 0 0
11 | 4 2 1 7 15 0 0 23| 2 1 M 3 80 0 0
12 | M M M 0 15 0 0 24 | 3 1 M 4 84 0 0
13| 3 M M 3 18 0 0 1 5 2 M 7 91 0 1
14 | M M M 0 18 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 95 0 0
15| 5 3 3 11 29 0 1 3 2 M M 2 97 0 0
16 | 4 3 2 9 38 0 0 4 4 3 3 10 107 0 0
17 | 3 2 M 5 43 0 0 5 M M M 0 107 0 0
18| 3 M M 3 46 0 0 6 1 M M 1 108 0 0
19 | 3 3 2 8 54 0 0 7 2 M M 2 110 0 0
20 | 4 3 2 9 63 0 0 8 3 2 M 5 115 0 0
Total | 115 | 1 | 2
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5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024

SOS:
(+352)
621416 422

134-B-W-1
Archer: Mortier Patricia 9 D
Country or State Code: 081 -FDA W
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 4 4 2 10 10 0 0 21| 4 4 3 11 135 0 0
10 5 4 3 12 22 0 1 22 5 3 3 11 146 0 1
11 4 2 1 7 29 0 0 23 5 4 3 12 158 0 1
12 3 2 1 35 0 0 24 | 4 3 2 9 167 0 0
13 5 4 4 13 48 0 1 1 5 4 2 11 178 0 1
14 | 4 4 4 12 60 0 0 2 3 2 2 7 185 0 0
15 4 4 3 11 71 0 0 3 4 3 2 9 194 0 0
16 4 4 4 12 83 0 0 4 3 M M 3 197 0 0
17 2 1 M 3 86 0 0 5 3 3 2 8 205 0 0
18 4 3 3 10 96 0 0 6 5 2 2 9 214 0 1
19 6 5 4 15 111 1 1 7 4 1 M 5 219 0 0
20 6 4 3 13 124 1 0 8 4 1 M 5 224 0 0
Total | 224 | 2 | 7 |
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
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Archer: Mortier Patricia 9 D
Country or State Code: 081 -FDA W
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 3 3 2 8 8 0 0 21 3 2 1 6 110 0 0
10 4 4 3 11 19 0 0 22 | 4 4 3 11 121 0 0
11 4 4 1 9 28 0 0 23 3 3 2 8 129 0 0
12 4 1 M 5 33 0 0 24 6 6 4 16 145 2 0
13 5 3 1 9 42 0 1 1 4 2 2 153 0 0
14 | M M M 0 42 0 0 2 4 3 2 162 0 0
15 5 4 3 12 54 0 1 3 2 1 M 165 0 0
16 4 4 4 12 66 0 0 4 4 4 3 11 176 0 0
17 6 6 2 14 80 2 0 5 4 3 1 8 184 0 0
18 3 3 2 88 0 0 6 4 4 4 12 196 0 0
19 2 2 2 6 94 0 0 7 4 3 2 9 205 0 0
20 6 4 M 10 104 1 0 8 5 4 4 13 218 0 1
Total | 218 | 5 | 3 |
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208-L-50M-1

Archer: Verbaeten Leo 1OA
Country or State Code: 069 -DNM L 50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 M M M 0 0 0 0 22 4 2 M 6 81 0 0
11 4 2 1 7 7 0 0 23 3 3 2 89 0 0
12 2 1 M 3 10 0 0 24 1 M M 1 90 0 0
13 3 2 1 6 16 0 0 1 5 3 2 10 100 0 1
14 4 1 M 5 21 0 0 2 1 M M 1 101 0 0
15 4 3 2 9 30 0 0 3 2 M M 2 103 0 0
16 5 2 1 8 38 0 1 4 M M M 0 103 0 0
17 M M M 0 38 0 0 5 M M M 0 103 0 0
18 4 3 3 10 48 0 0 6 2 M M 2 105 0 0
19 6 4 4 14 62 1 0 7 M M M 0 105 0 0
20 1 1 1 3 65 0 0 8 3 M M 3 108 0 0
21 5 3 2 10 75 0 1 9 3 M M 3 111 0 0
Total | 111 | 1 | 3
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24o” 208-L-50M-2

Archer: Verbaeten Leo 1OA
Country or State Code: 069 -DNM L 50M
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 2 M 6 6 0 0 22 3 2 1 6 62 0 0
11 4 3 2 9 15 0 0 23 M M M 0 62 0 0
12 1 M M 1 16 0 0 24 4 3 M 7 69 0 0
13 4 M M 4 20 0 0 1 5 M M 5 74 0 1
14 M M M 0 20 0 0 2 3 2 2 7 81 0 0
15 6 1 M 7 27 1 0 3 2 M M 2 83 0 0
16 2 M M 2 29 0 0 4 6 M M 6 89 1 0
17 3 3 M 6 35 0 0 5 M M M 0 89 0 0
18 4 M M 4 39 0 0 6 5 M M 5 94 0 1
19 3 2 M 5 44 0 0 7 M M M 0 94 0 0
20 5 2 M 7 51 0 1 8 4 2 M 6 100 0 0
21 3 2 M 5 56 0 0 9 3 M M 3 103 0 0
Total | 103 | 2 | 3
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65-B-W-1
Archer: Faber Janina 10 B
Country or State Code: 159 -TG Konz BW
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10| 3 M M 3 3 0 0 22 | 4 3 3 10 100 0 0
11 2 1 1 4 7 0 0 23 5 4 1 10 110 0 1
12 4 3 M 7 14 0 0 24 4 4 4 12 122 0 0
13| 3 3 M 20 0 0 1 4 4 3 11 133 0 0
14 6 5 3 14 34 1 1 2 2 M M 2 135 0 0
15| 6 4 4 14 48 1 0 3 M M M 0 135 0 0
16 | 4 3 M 55 0 0 4 M M M 0 135 0 0
17 2 M M 2 57 0 0 5 2 M M 2 137 0 0
18 4 3 2 9 66 0 0 6 5 1 M 6 143 0 1
19 4 4 3 11 77 0 0 7 M M M 0 143 0 0
20 2 M M 2 79 0 0 8 5 M M 5 148 0 1
21 5 4 2 11 90 0 1 9 4 3 2 9 157 0 0
Total | 157 | 2 | 5 |
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65-B-W-2

ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
% Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024 | |II||I I||I| I||| ||II
~
N

BVl

Archer: Faber Janina 1OB

Country or State Code: 159 -TG Konz

BW
Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow | 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 3 | 2 | 2 7 7 0| 0 22| 5 | 4 | 3 12 97 0 | 1
11| 4 | 2 | 1 7 14 0| O 23| 4 | 3 | 1 105 0| O
12 4 | 2 |1 7 21 0| 0 24| 5 | 3 | 1 9 114 0 | 1
13, 2 | 2 | 1 5 26 0 | 0 1| 4 | M | M 118 0 | O
14| 5 | M | M 5 31 0 | 1 2 | 5 | 3 | 3 11 129 0 | 1
15, 4 | 3 | 2 9 40 0 | 0 3|5 | 4 | M 9 138 0 | 1
16| 5 | 3 | 3 11 51 0 | 1 4 | 4 | 3 | 3 10 148 0 | 0
17| 3 | 3 | 1 7 58 0 | 0 5/ 3 | M| M 3 151 0 | 0
18| 4 | M | M 62 0 | 0 6| 4 | 2 | M 6 157 0 | 0
19 4 | 2 | M 68 0 | 0 705 | 4 | M 9 166 0 | 1
200 5 | 1 | M 6 74 0 | 1 8 3 | 3 | 3 9 175 0 | 0
21| 4 | 4 | 3 11 85 0 | 0 9| 4 | M | M 4 179 0| 0
Total | 179 | o | 8 |
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217-R-50W-1
Archer: Wenzel-Repey Karina 1OC
Country or State Code: 159 -TG Konz R 50W
Red 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 22 5 4 4 13 160 0 1
11 4 4 4 12 25 0 0 23 6 4 4 14 174 1 0
12 4 4 3 11 36 0 0 24 3 1 M 4 178 0 0
13 5 4 4 13 49 0 1 1 6 4 4 14 192 1 0
14 6 5 4 15 64 1 1 2 4 3 3 10 202 0 0
15 5 3 3 11 75 0 1 3 3 3 3 211 0 0
16 5 5 3 13 88 0 2 4 5 2 2 220 0 1
17 4 3 3 10 98 0 0 5 5 4 4 13 233 0 1
18 6 6 5 17 115 2 1 6 4 3 2 9 242 0 0
19 4 3 2 124 0 0 7 5 4 3 12 254 0 1
20 5 3 M 8 132 0 1 8 5 5 2 12 266 0 2
21 5 5 5 15 147 0 3 9 5 4 3 12 278 0 1
Total | 278 | 5 | 18 |
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217-R-50W-2

Archer: Wenzel-Repey Karina 1OC
Country or State Code: 159 -TG Konz W
Yellow| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 4 1 9 9 0 0 22 3 2 2 7 121 0 0
11 4 M M 4 13 0 0 23 6 4 3 13 134 1 0
12 5 4 4 13 26 0 1 24 4 4 4 12 146 0 0
13 4 2 1 33 0 0 1 5 5 4 14 160 0 2
14 4 1 M 5 38 0 0 2 6 6 4 16 176 2 0
15 6 4 2 12 50 1 0 3 3 3 2 8 184 0 0
16 3 2 2 7 57 0 0 4 4 3 3 10 194 0 0
17 6 4 4 14 71 1 0 5 5 4 4 13 207 0 1
18 4 3 2 9 80 0 0 6 3 2 M 5 212 0 0
19 5 4 4 13 93 0 1 7 5 4 2 11 223 0 1
20 5 4 2 11 104 0 1 8 5 4 2 11 234 0 1
21 4 4 2 10 114 0 0 9 6 5 4 15 249 1 1
Total | 249 | 6 | 9
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204-C-50M-1
Archer: Van Hooydock Dirk 1OD
Country or State Code: 143 -SSW C 50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 22 5 4 3 12 182 0 1
11 6 6 4 16 32 2 0 23 4 4 4 12 194 0 0
12 4 3 3 10 42 0 0 24 5 5 4 14 208 0 2
13 6 5 4 15 57 1 1 1 6 6 6 18 226 3 0
14 6 5 4 15 72 1 1 2 5 4 M 235 0 1
15 5 4 4 13 85 0 1 3 4 3 M 242 0 0
16 6 5 4 15 100 1 1 4 4 3 1 250 0 0
17 4 4 4 12 112 0 0 5 4 4 3 11 261 0 0
18 6 5 4 15 127 1 1 6 5 4 4 13 274 0 1
19 6 5 4 15 142 1 1 7 4 4 4 12 286 0 0
20 5 5 5 15 157 0 3 8 4 4 4 12 298 0 0
21 5 4 4 13 170 0 1 9 6 4 4 14 312 1 0

Total | 312 | 13 | 15 |

Archer Scor er

@
@
Q
=

Luxarc

QPARK

ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024
e Esch-sur-Alzette, From 08-24-2024 to 08-25-2024 """l”l”||“||||H‘||||‘ |||| |
~
N

BVl

204-C-50M-2

SOs:
(+352)
621416 422

Archer: Van Hooydock Dirk 1OD
Country or State Code: 143 -SSW W
Yelow| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yelow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 22 4 3 M 7 172 0 0
11 4 4 4 12 24 0 0 23 5 4 4 13 185 0 1
12 5 4 4 13 37 0 1 24 5 5 4 14 199 0 2
13 6 5 4 15 52 1 1 1 4 4 M 8 207 0 0
14 6 4 4 14 66 1 0 2 6 6 4 16 223 2 0
15 6 6 5 17 83 2 1 3 4 4 3 11 234 0 0
16 5 5 4 14 97 0 2 4 5 4 4 13 247 0 1
17 5 4 4 13 110 0 1 5 5 5 5 15 262 0 3
18 5 4 4 13 123 0 1 6 6 5 5 16 278 1 2
19 6 5 4 15 138 1 1 7 5 4 3 12 290 0 1
20 4 4 4 12 150 0 0 8 6 5 4 15 305 1 1
21 6 5 4 15 165 1 1 9 6 6 5 17 322 2 1

Total | 322 | 12 | 21 |
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ESc,, | 5 Nations Arrowhead Esch-sur-Alzette 2024 )
g oot Fom 0324202410002 202 LT T ——
3 621416 422
o
P

188-B-50M-1

Archer: Stuifzand Arnold 11A
Country or State Code: 066 -De Waterland Schutters B 50M
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 23 4 4 4 12 137 0 0
12 2 1 M 3 16 0 0 24 5 3 1 9 146 0 1
13 6 3 3 12 28 1 0 1 6 5 4 15 161 1 1
14 6 5 4 15 43 1 1 2 3 1 M 165 0 0
15 4 3 1 8 51 0 0 3 3 2 M 170 0 0
16 | 6 5 3 14 65 1 1 4 4 2 M 6 176 0 0
17 | 6 2 1 9 74 1 0 5 4 3 3 10 186 0 0
18 6 3 3 12 86 1 0 6 4 1 M 5 191 0 0
19 6 4 3 13 99 1 0 7 6 3 1 10 201 1 0
20 4 4 M 107 0 0 8 4 3 2 9 210 0 0
21 4 3 1 8 115 0 0 9 3 2 M 5 215 0 0
22 4 3 3 10 125 0 0 10 4 2 M 6 221 0 0
Total | 221 | 8 | 5 |
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188-B-50M-2

Archer: Stuifzand Arnold 1 1A
Country or State Code: 066 -De Waterland Schutters " B50M
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 4 3 3 10 10 0 0 23 5 4 2 11 118 0 1
12 4 3 2 9 19 0 0 24 4 3 3 10 128 0 0
13 4 4 2 10 29 0 0 1 6 6 5 17 145 2 1
14 1 M M 1 30 0 0 2 4 3 2 9 154 0 0
15 5 5 4 14 44 0 2 3 4 3 2 163 0 0
16 4 4 3 11 55 0 0 4 6 5 3 14 177 1 1
17 2 2 M 59 0 0 5 3 3 1 184 0 0
18 3 2 2 7 66 0 0 6 M M M 184 0 0
19 5 4 2 11 77 0 1 7 4 2 M 6 190 0 0
20 3 2 M 82 0 0 8 4 4 4 12 202 0 0
21 3 3 3 9 91 0 0 9 5 4 4 13 215 0 1
22 6 5 5 16 107 1 2 10 6 4 1 11 226 1 0

Total | 226 | 5 | 9 |
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157-B-50W-1
Archer: Rohrer Susanne 1 1 B
Country or State Code: 066 -De Waterland Schutters B 50W
Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Red| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 3 2 1 6 6 0 0 23 4 3 3 10 127 0 0
12 4 3 2 9 15 0 0 24 4 4 1 9 136 0 0
13 6 5 2 13 28 1 1 1 6 5 2 13 149 1 1
14 4 3 1 8 36 0 0 2 3 1 M 4 153 0 0
15 3 2 M 5 41 0 0 3 6 3 2 11 164 1 0
16 4 3 1 8 49 0 0 4 4 4 3 11 175 0 0
17 4 3 2 9 58 0 0 5 3 3 3 9 184 0 0
18 4 4 3 11 69 0 0 6 3 3 2 192 0 0
19 6 6 4 16 85 2 0 7 3 2 M 5 197 0 0
20 5 4 3 12 97 0 1 8 6 4 3 13 210 1 0
21 4 4 3 11 108 0 0 9 5 4 2 11 221 0 1
22 4 3 2 9 117 0 0 10 5 3 3 11 232 0 1
Total | 232 | 6 | 5 |
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157-B-50W-2

Archer: Rohrer Susanne 1 1 B
Country or State Code: 066 -De Waterland Schutters " B5OW
Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Yellow| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 4 M 9 9 0 1 23 4 3 2 9 138 0 0
12 4 3 1 8 17 0 0 24 4 4 4 12 150 0 0
13 5 5 2 12 29 0 2 1 4 4 2 10 160 0 0
14 5 4 M 9 38 0 1 2 4 3 1 8 168 0 0
15 5 3 2 10 48 0 1 3 4 2 2 176 0 0
16 5 5 4 14 62 0 2 4 5 4 4 13 189 0 1
17 4 M M 4 66 0 0 5 6 3 3 12 201 1 0
18 6 5 4 15 81 1 1 6 4 4 1 9 210 0 0
19 4 2 1 7 88 0 0 7 3 M M 3 213 0 0
20 5 4 4 13 101 0 1 8 3 3 2 8 221 0 0
